
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 449 & Under, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Sami and the Boys 541922 3,211

Payson, UT2 Tuck and the Girls 541920 3,146

Payson, UT3 New Friends 583968 3,086

Payson, UT4 The Boyz 541921 3,063

Salt Lake City, UT5 The Es 565076 3,060

UNKNOWN, UT6 The Generals 586474 3,003

Magna, UT7 Wake Me up Before you Bowl Bow 584478 2,985

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 450 - 599, Handicapped

St George, UT1 Lil Turlingfords 572552 3,434

Pleasant Grove, UT2 Jack & Jill Knuckleheads 599158 3,182

Provo, UT3 Miracle Bowl 1 543237 3,103

Provo, UT4 Miracle Bowl 2 543238 3,086

Salt Lake City, UT5 Team BOSH 565077 3,061

South Jordan, UT6 Rodriguez #3 599161 3,023

St George, UT7 Fab Four 566466 2,999

Provo, UT8 Miracle Bowl 3 543239 2,956

WEST JORDAN, UT9 Grizzles Club 2 599156 2,899

Murray, UT10 Bonwood Bowlers 599159 2,886

West Valley City, UT11 Beauties and the beast 586505 2,856

Sandy, UT12 Team Kunkel 599160 2,848

UNKNOWN, UT13 Delton 2 586481 2,840

KEARNS, UT14 Delton 1 586512 2,828

TOOELE, UT15 Brimhall 599155 2,803

WEST JORDAN, UT16 Grizzlies Club 1 599157 2,782

Enoch, UT17 Nice Rack 599140 2,745

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 600 & Over, Handicapped

Brigham City, UT1 Whitley Olsen Team 1 587913 3,309

South Jordan, UT2 Carl's Jr. Squad 559896 2,927

Salt Lake City, UT3 Storm 1 599153 2,875

Salt Lake City, UT4 Storm 2 599154 2,848

South Jordan, UT5 Livin' On A Spare 559895 2,835

Riverton, UT6 Alex Becky Hayden Bryan 579290 2,655

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 224 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Garcia Jeffery   \ Garcia John 586474 1,641

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Elena   \ Black Elise J. 565076 1,636

St George, UT3 Turlington Jerra J.  \ Telford Adelyn A. 572552 1,633

Payson, UT4 Monk Paisley E.  \ Bushnell Tucker 541920 1,568

Payson, UT5 Shepherd Sami Joe   \ Maltsbarger Dallin
R.

541921 1,564

Magna, UT6 Bluemel Kira L.  \ Bluemel Kendra L. 584478 1,562

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 224 & Under, Handicapped

Provo, UT7 Case Westyn R.  \ Atkinson Connor J. 543237 1,559

UNKNOWN, UT8 Christopher Tayleena R.  \ Volpe Lillian 586474 1,556

Payson, UT8 Myers Jo Lynn   \ Pierce Aspen 541920 1,556

St George, UT10 Mathews Shelby L.  \ Mathews Ahna L. 559563 1,553

Salt Lake City, UT11 Black Emma   \ Black Erin 565076 1,552

Murray, UT12 Peterson Amielee   \ Ashworth Kennedee
G.

599159 1,544

Payson, UT13 Nichols Luke   \ Shepherd Taftin L. 541922 1,541

UNKNOWN, UT14 Benjamin Chris H.  \ Bronson Blake A. 586481 1,539

Payson, UT15 Taylor Haiden C.  \ Taylor Corben Y. 541921 1,538

Provo, UT16 Bagley Olivia   \ Randall McKade D. 543239 1,529

KEARNS, UT17 Perry Allie M.  \ Black Erin 586512 1,522

Payson, UT18 Carlson Cameron   \ Carlson Nash 583968 1,496

TAYLORSVILLE, UT19 Austin Taizley K.  \ Harrison Jewellynn M. 599152 1,475

TOOELE, UT20 Brimhall Sophia G.  \ Brimhall Anne M. 599155 1,421

Magna, UT21 Mecham Kennadee A.  \ Bluemel Kache 584478 1,393

WEST JORDAN, UT22 Diaz Jordan C.  \ Ruggles Zackery J. 599156 1,377

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 225 - 299, Handicapped

Provo, UT1 Monsen Zoe   \ Burck Kylah Marie 543238 1,628

Pleasant Grove, UT2 Ferrell Brody   \ Richins Wyatt 599158 1,626

South Jordan, UT3 Shewmake Maddysen E.  \ Rodriguez
Cadence

599161 1,617

Provo, UT4 Case Cayla   \ Woodard Katelynn 543238 1,601

Salt Lake City, UT5 Oligario Mackenzie   \ Black Eva M. 565077 1,585

Sandy, UT6 Wesselmann London   \ Jacobson Harper 599160 1,564

Enoch, UT7 Bradshaw Damon M.  \ Overson Trace M. 599140 1,563

Salt Lake City, UT8 Shewmake Maddysen E.  \ Harrison
Brilynn R.

565077 1,548

St George, UT9 Telford Mackenzie L.  \ Telford Jeremy C. 572552 1,538

Payson, UT10 Bulow Trevor J.  \ Olsen Braden W. 541922 1,526

Enoch, UT11 Riddle Braylee   \ Denevan Shatyl T. 599140 1,513

Enoch, UT12 Riddle JChad Q.  \ Reber Hunter 599140 1,501

South Jordan, UT12 Rodriguez Cayla   \ Rodriguez Cadence 559896 1,501

St George, UT14 Foy Mason   \ Davis Korbin L. 566466 1,491

West Valley City, UT15 Deppe Olivia M.  \ Roberts Jocelyn M. 586505 1,452

St George, UT16 Miller Preston K.  \ Miller Zachary D. 566466 1,445

West Valley City, UT17 VanDeMerwe Brianna T.  \ Morley Payton
C.

586505 1,436

KEARNS, UT18 McCullough Jacob W.  \ Clowers Tim R. 586512 1,433

WEST JORDAN, UT19 Jenson Riley J.  \ Blackham Trevin M. 599156 1,430

Murray, UT20 Grenz Aiden   \ Taylor Scott M. 599159 1,404

Riverton, UT21 Mansfield Alexander J.  \ Petersen Hayden 579290 1,395

WEST JORDAN, UT21 Mecham Kennadee A.  \ Merrill Logan M. 599156 1,395

Sandy, UT23 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Morley Payton C. 599160 1,373

Provo, UT24 Chadburn Jayden C.  \ Randall Jase L. 543239 1,364

Murray, UT25 Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Ashworth Safiya
T.

599159 1,324

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 225 - 299, Handicapped

Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Ashworth Safiya
T.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

Brigham City, UT1 Olsen Daxton   \ Ferrell Manny E. 587913 1,643

Salt Lake City, UT2 Collings Joshua M.  \ Klinge III Peter 599154 1,555

Brigham City, UT3 Richins Collin C.  \ Woodard Riley 587913 1,547

Provo, UT4 Monsen Andrew D.  \ Woodard Riley 543237 1,545

Pleasant Grove, UT5 Ferrell Manny E.  \ Richins Collin C. 599158 1,530

Salt Lake City, UT6 Klinge III Peter   \ Vanderbloom Nicholas
A.

599153 1,512

Salt Lake City, UT7 Klinge III Peter   \ Ashworth Safiya T. 599154 1,510

South Jordan, UT8 Rodriguez Cayla   \ Collings Joshua M. 559896 1,503

Salt Lake City, UT9 Delaney Joshua   \ Delaney Zachary 599153 1,485

TOOELE, UT10 Hadfield Emerson B.  \ Brimhall Spencer
O.

599155 1,431

South Jordan, UT11 Summers Rj S.  \ Brown Eric A. Jr 599161 1,412

South Jordan, UT11 Williams Patrick   \ Maldonado Madison 559895 1,412

South Jordan, UT13 Brown Eric A. Jr \ Collings Joshua M. 559896 1,410

UNKNOWN, UT14 Blair Riley J.  \ Hamilton Justin M. 586481 1,372

WEST JORDAN, UT15 Bodily Emma   \ Sanchez Samuel B. 599157 1,367

Riverton, UT16 Mansfield Rebecca L.  \ Riddle Bryan D. 579290 1,354

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Maltsbarger Dallin R. 541921 897

Payson, UT2 Carlson Cameron 583968 835

UNKNOWN, UT3 Bronson Blake A. 586481 822

UNKNOWN, UT4 Garcia John 586474 815

Payson, UT5 Shepherd Taftin L. 541922 801

Provo, UT6 Randall McKade D. 543239 800

Pleasant Grove, UT6 Ferrell Brody 599158 800

Payson, UT8 Taylor Haiden C. 541921 798

Provo, UT9 Chadburn Jayden C. 543239 792

Payson, UT10 Bushnell Tucker 541920 790

Payson, UT11 Carlson Nash 583968 776

Provo, UT12 Atkinson Connor J. 543237 775

Payson, UT13 Olsen Braden W. 541922 765

WEST JORDAN, UT14 Jenson Riley J. 599156 761

Provo, UT15 Case Westyn R. 543237 758

St George, UT16 Foy Mason 566466 754

Payson, UT17 Nichols Luke 541922 748

UNKNOWN, UT18 Benjamin Chris H. 586481 747

Sandy, UT18 Jacobson Harper 599160 747

UNKNOWN, UT20 Garcia Jeffery 586474 745

Magna, UT21 Bluemel Kache 584478 740

Sandy, UT21 Kunkel Draegen T. 599160 740

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

KEARNS, UT23 McCullough Jacob W. 586512 729

WEST JORDAN, UT24 Merrill Logan M. 599156 728

Enoch, UT25 Bradshaw Damon M. 599140 713

St George, UT26 Miller Preston K. 566466 712

Salt Lake City, UT27 Delaney Joshua 599153 708

WEST JORDAN, UT28 Diaz Jordan C. 599156 707

WEST JORDAN, UT29 Ruggles Zackery J. 599156 702

Enoch, UT30 Riddle JChad Q. 599140 700

Payson, UT31 Taylor Corben Y. 541921 686

KEARNS, UT32 Clowers Tim R. 586512 673

WEST JORDAN, UT33 Blackham Trevin M. 599156 638

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 169, Handicapped

St George, UT1 Davis Korbin L. 566466 805

Payson, UT2 Bulow Trevor J. 541922 800

St George, UT2 Telford Jeremy C. 572552 800

Pleasant Grove, UT4 Richins Collin C. 599158 784

Pleasant Grove, UT5 Richins Wyatt 599158 761

Murray, UT6 Taylor Scott M. 599159 757

St George, UT7 Miller Zachary D. 566466 755

TOOELE, UT8 Hadfield Emerson B. 599155 746

Enoch, UT8 Overson Trace M. 599140 746

Murray, UT10 Grenz Aiden 599159 742

South Jordan, UT11 Williams Patrick 559895 735

Provo, UT11 Randall Jase L. 543239 735

West Valley City, UT13 Morley Payton C. 586505 734

Riverton, UT14 Petersen Hayden 579290 733

TOOELE, UT15 Brimhall Spencer O. 599155 724

Enoch, UT16 Reber Hunter 599140 707

Salt Lake City, UT17 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 599153 702

South Jordan, UT18 Summers Rj S. 599161 696

WEST JORDAN, UT19 Sanchez Samuel B. 599157 672

Riverton, UT20 Riddle Bryan D. 579290 645

Riverton, UT21 Mansfield Alexander J. 579290 580

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 170 & Over, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Delaney Zachary 599153 758

Provo, UT2 Woodard Riley 543237 757

South Jordan, UT3 Brown Eric A. Jr 599161 748

UNKNOWN, UT4 Hamilton Justin M. 586481 731

Brigham City, UT5 Ferrell Manny E. 587913 729

South Jordan, UT6 Collings Joshua M. 559896 716

Brigham City, UT7 Olsen Daxton 587913 694

Provo, UT8 Monsen Andrew D. 543237 689

Salt Lake City, UT9 Klinge III Peter 599153 669

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 104 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Volpe Lillian 586474 868

St George, UT2 Telford Adelyn A. 572552 860

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Elise J. 565076 819

St George, UT4 Turlington Jerra J. 572552 811

Payson, UT5 Monk Paisley E. 541920 810

Payson, UT6 Shepherd Sami Joe 541921 798

Payson, UT7 Pierce Aspen 541920 795

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Emma 565076 787

Magna, UT9 Bluemel Kira L. 584478 784

TAYLORSVILLE, UT10 Harrison Jewellynn M. 599152 777

TOOELE, UT10 Brimhall Sophia G. 599155 777

St George, UT12 Mathews Ahna L. 559563 765

Magna, UT13 Bluemel Kendra L. 584478 761

Salt Lake City, UT14 Black Erin 565076 759

UNKNOWN, UT15 Christopher Tayleena R. 586474 746

TAYLORSVILLE, UT15 Austin Taizley K. 599152 746

Salt Lake City, UT17 Black Elena 565076 728

Provo, UT18 Case Cayla 543238 717

Provo, UT19 Bagley Olivia 543239 710

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 105 - 139, Handicapped

Provo, UT1 Woodard Katelynn 543238 928

St George, UT2 Telford Mackenzie L. 572552 857

Enoch, UT3 Riddle Braylee 599140 797

St George, UT4 Mathews Shelby L. 559563 788

Provo, UT5 Burck Kylah Marie 543238 776

South Jordan, UT6 Rodriguez Cadence 559896 766

Provo, UT7 Monsen Zoe 543238 765

Payson, UT7 Myers Jo Lynn 541920 765

Sandy, UT9 Wesselmann London 599160 753

Salt Lake City, UT10 Oligario Mackenzie 565077 743

West Valley City, UT11 Roberts Jocelyn M. 586505 739

Murray, UT12 Peterson Amielee 599159 736

Magna, UT13 Mecham Kennadee A. 584478 731

West Valley City, UT14 VanDeMerwe Brianna T. 586505 724

Murray, UT15 Ashworth Kennedee G. 599159 723

KEARNS, UT16 Perry Allie M. 586512 719

Enoch, UT17 Denevan Shatyl T. 599140 706

UNKNOWN, UT18 Blair Riley J. 586481 698

Salt Lake City, UT19 Shewmake Maddysen E. 565077 683

TOOELE, UT20 Brimhall Anne M. 599155 659

West Valley City, UT21 Deppe Olivia M. 586505 655

WEST JORDAN, UT22 Bodily Emma 599157 654

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 140 & Over, Handicapped

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 140 & Over, Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Maldonado Madison 559895 729

Salt Lake City, UT2 Harrison Brilynn R. 565077 719

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Eva M. 565077 698

South Jordan, UT4 Rodriguez Cayla 559896 690

Murray, UT5 Ashworth Safiya T. 599159 624

Riverton, UT6 Mansfield Rebecca L. 579290 494

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 104 & Under, Handicapped

St George, UT1 Telford Adelyn A. 572552 2,571

St George, UT2 Turlington Jerra J. 572552 2,500

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Elise J. 565076 2,458

Payson, UT4 Monk Paisley E. 541920 2,441

UNKNOWN, UT5 Volpe Lillian 586474 2,420

Payson, UT6 Pierce Aspen 541920 2,379

Magna, UT7 Bluemel Kira L. 584478 2,342

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Erin 565076 2,337

Payson, UT9 Mathews Ahna L. 583968 2,335

Payson, UT10 Shepherd Sami Joe 541922 2,321

Salt Lake City, UT11 Black Emma 565076 2,316

Magna, UT12 Bluemel Kendra L. 584478 2,303

UNKNOWN, UT13 Christopher Tayleena R. 586474 2,234

Salt Lake City, UT14 Black Elena 565076 2,230

TOOELE, UT15 Brimhall Sophia G. 599155 2,140

Provo, UT16 Bagley Olivia 543239 2,136

Provo, UT17 Case Cayla 543238 2,102

KEARNS, UT18 Dial Lillee L. 586512 693

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Garcia John 586474 2,538

Payson, UT2 Maltsbarger Dallin R. 541921 2,530

Pleasant Grove, UT3 Ferrell Brody 599158 2,470

Payson, UT4 Taylor Haiden C. 541921 2,459

Provo, UT5 Atkinson Connor J. 543237 2,411

UNKNOWN, UT6 Bronson Blake A. 586481 2,403

Payson, UT7 Shepherd Taftin L. 541921 2,385

Provo, UT8 Randall McKade D. 543239 2,371

Payson, UT9 Olsen Braden W. 541922 2,331

Payson, UT10 Carlson Nash 583968 2,327

Payson, UT11 Carlson Cameron 583968 2,319

Provo, UT12 Case Westyn R. 543237 2,303

Payson, UT13 Bushnell Tucker 541920 2,287

WEST JORDAN, UT14 Jenson Riley J. 599156 2,272

Sandy, UT15 Jacobson Harper 599160 2,263

St George, UT16 Foy Mason 566466 2,258

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT17 Merrill Logan M. 599156 2,234

Provo, UT18 Chadburn Jayden C. 543239 2,233

Payson, UT19 Nichols Luke 541922 2,228

KEARNS, UT20 McCullough Jacob W. 586512 2,196

Magna, UT21 Bluemel Kache 584478 2,184

Enoch, UT22 Bradshaw Damon M. 599140 2,183

UNKNOWN, UT23 Garcia Jeffery 586474 2,182

Sandy, UT24 Kunkel Draegen T. 599160 2,181

Salt Lake City, UT25 Delaney Joshua 599153 2,176

St George, UT26 Miller Preston K. 566466 2,138

Enoch, UT27 Riddle JChad Q. 599140 2,102

WEST JORDAN, UT28 Ruggles Zackery J. 599156 2,070

WEST JORDAN, UT29 Diaz Jordan C. 599156 2,054

KEARNS, UT30 Clowers Tim R. 586512 2,053

Payson, UT31 Taylor Corben Y. 541921 2,022

WEST JORDAN, UT32 Blackham Trevin M. 599157 1,985

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 130 - 169, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Bulow Trevor J. 541922 2,460

Brigham City, UT2 Richins Collin C. 587913 2,409

St George, UT3 Telford Jeremy C. 572552 2,360

St George, UT4 Davis Korbin L. 566466 2,315

Pleasant Grove, UT5 Richins Wyatt 599158 2,308

Enoch, UT6 Overson Trace M. 599140 2,255

St George, UT7 Miller Zachary D. 566466 2,250

Murray, UT8 Taylor Scott M. 599159 2,201

Riverton, UT9 Petersen Hayden 579290 2,188

TOOELE, UT10 Brimhall Spencer O. 599155 2,179

Murray, UT11 Grenz Aiden 599159 2,169

South Jordan, UT12 Williams Patrick 559895 2,150

Provo, UT13 Randall Jase L. 543239 2,146

Salt Lake City, UT14 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 599153 2,139

TOOELE, UT15 Hadfield Emerson B. 599155 2,137

Enoch, UT16 Reber Hunter 599140 2,135

West Valley City, UT17 Morley Payton C. 586505 2,087

WEST JORDAN, UT18 Sanchez Samuel B. 599157 2,070

South Jordan, UT18 Summers Rj S. 599161 2,070

Riverton, UT20 Riddle Bryan D. 579290 1,976

Riverton, UT21 Mansfield Alexander J. 579290 1,928

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 170 & Over, Handicapped

Brigham City, UT1 Olsen Daxton 587913 2,386

Provo, UT2 Woodard Riley 543237 2,374

Brigham City, UT3 Ferrell Manny E. 587913 2,314

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 170 & Over, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT4 Delaney Zachary 599153 2,292

South Jordan, UT5 Collings Joshua M. 559895 2,176

South Jordan, UT6 Brown Eric A. Jr 559896 2,143

UNKNOWN, UT7 Hamilton Justin M. 586481 2,126

Salt Lake City, UT8 Klinge III Peter 599153 2,102

Provo, UT9 Monsen Andrew D. 543237 2,098

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 105 - 139, Handicapped

Provo, UT1 Woodard Katelynn 543238 2,637

Provo, UT2 Monsen Zoe 543238 2,505

St George, UT3 Telford Mackenzie L. 572552 2,502

Salt Lake City, UT4 Oligario Mackenzie 565077 2,419

South Jordan, UT5 Rodriguez Cadence 559896 2,380

Salt Lake City, UT6 Shewmake Maddysen E. 565077 2,352

Payson, UT7 Myers Jo Lynn 541920 2,323

Payson, UT8 Mathews Shelby L. 583968 2,318

Provo, UT9 Burck Kylah Marie 543238 2,257

West Valley City, UT10 Roberts Jocelyn M. 586505 2,247

Sandy, UT11 Wesselmann London 599160 2,244

West Valley City, UT12 VanDeMerwe Brianna T. 586505 2,222

Murray, UT13 Peterson Amielee 599159 2,210

KEARNS, UT14 Perry Allie M. 586512 2,172

Magna, UT15 Mecham Kennadee A. 584478 2,162

Murray, UT16 Ashworth Kennedee G. 599159 2,156

TOOELE, UT17 Brimhall Anne M. 599155 2,105

UNKNOWN, UT18 Blair Riley J. 586481 2,010

West Valley City, UT19 Deppe Olivia M. 586505 1,999

WEST JORDAN, UT20 Bodily Emma 599157 1,996

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 140 & Over, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Harrison Brilynn R. 565077 2,265

South Jordan, UT2 Rodriguez Cayla 559895 2,162

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Eva M. 565077 2,139

South Jordan, UT4 Maldonado Madison 559895 2,132

Murray, UT5 Ashworth Safiya T. 599159 2,005

Riverton, UT6 Mansfield Rebecca L. 579290 1,695

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 129 & Under, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Jacobson Harper 599160 1,336

WEST JORDAN, UT2 Merrill Logan M. 599156 1,325

Provo, UT3 Randall McKade D. 543239 1,318

WEST JORDAN, UT4 Jenson Riley J. 599156 1,282

UNKNOWN, UT5 Garcia John 586474 1,260

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 129 & Under, Scratch

KEARNS, UT6 McCullough Jacob W. 586512 1,251

Salt Lake City, UT7 Delaney Joshua 599153 1,240

Pleasant Grove, UT8 Ferrell Brody 599158 1,219

Sandy, UT9 Kunkel Draegen T. 599160 1,173

KEARNS, UT10 Clowers Tim R. 586512 1,126

Magna, UT11 Bluemel Kache 584478 1,086

WEST JORDAN, UT12 Diaz Jordan C. 599156 1,055

Provo, UT13 Atkinson Connor J. 543237 980

UNKNOWN, UT14 Bronson Blake A. 586481 963

WEST JORDAN, UT15 Blackham Trevin M. 599156 944

WEST JORDAN, UT16 Ruggles Zackery J. 599156 936

Provo, UT17 Case Westyn R. 543237 890

UNKNOWN, UT18 Garcia Jeffery 586474 580

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 130 - 169, Scratch

Brigham City, UT1 Richins Collin C. 587913 1,788

St George, UT2 Telford Jeremy C. 572552 1,757

Enoch, UT3 Overson Trace M. 599140 1,652

South Jordan, UT4 Williams Patrick 559895 1,565

Provo, UT5 Randall Jase L. 543239 1,543

TOOELE, UT6 Hadfield Emerson B. 599155 1,507

Pleasant Grove, UT7 Richins Wyatt 599158 1,480

West Valley City, UT8 Morley Payton C. 586505 1,394

South Jordan, UT9 Summers Rj S. 599161 1,377

Riverton, UT10 Mansfield Alexander J. 579290 1,361

Riverton, UT11 Petersen Hayden 579290 1,288

Riverton, UT12 Riddle Bryan D. 579290 1,220

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 170 & Over, Scratch

Provo, UT1 Woodard Riley 543237 2,059

Salt Lake City, UT2 Klinge III Peter 599153 1,985

Brigham City, UT3 Ferrell Manny E. 587913 1,900

Brigham City, UT4 Olsen Daxton 587913 1,882

South Jordan, UT5 Collings Joshua M. 559895 1,807

Salt Lake City, UT6 Delaney Zachary 599153 1,806

UNKNOWN, UT7 Hamilton Justin M. 586481 1,649

Provo, UT8 Monsen Andrew D. 543237 1,630

South Jordan, UT9 Brown Eric A. Jr 559896 1,612

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 104 & Under, Scratch

St George, UT1 Telford Adelyn A. 572552 1,293

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Erin 565076 1,176

Magna, UT3 Bluemel Kira L. 584478 1,064

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 104 & Under, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT4 Christopher Tayleena R. 586474 1,019

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Emma 565076 993

UNKNOWN, UT6 Volpe Lillian 586474 980

Provo, UT7 Case Cayla 543238 887

Magna, UT8 Bluemel Kendra L. 584478 755

KEARNS, UT9 Dial Lillee L. 586512 276

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 105 - 139, Scratch

Provo, UT1 Woodard Katelynn 543238 1,764

St George, UT2 Telford Mackenzie L. 572552 1,629

Provo, UT3 Monsen Zoe 543238 1,533

Salt Lake City, UT4 Oligario Mackenzie 565077 1,510

Salt Lake City, UT5 Shewmake Maddysen E. 565077 1,497

West Valley City, UT6 VanDeMerwe Brianna T. 586505 1,394

West Valley City, UT7 Roberts Jocelyn M. 586505 1,311

Provo, UT8 Burck Kylah Marie 543238 1,294

South Jordan, UT9 Rodriguez Cadence 559896 1,264

Sandy, UT10 Wesselmann London 599160 1,173

UNKNOWN, UT11 Blair Riley J. 586481 1,155

WEST JORDAN, UT12 Bodily Emma 599157 1,141

KEARNS, UT13 Perry Allie M. 586512 1,092

West Valley City, UT14 Deppe Olivia M. 586505 874

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 140 & Over, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Rodriguez Cayla 559895 1,604

Salt Lake City, UT2 Harrison Brilynn R. 565077 1,581

South Jordan, UT3 Maldonado Madison 559895 1,466

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Eva M. 565077 1,410

Riverton, UT5 Mansfield Rebecca L. 579290 1,143

Utah State USBC

Officialt Standings

2021 Utah State USBC 54th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division


